NESSCAP® Ultracapacitor Products
48V MODULES
Features
 48V modules with rated capacitance of 36F, 66F, 88F, 111F and 166F
 Highest power performance with ultra-low internal resistance
 Integrated UMU (Ultracapacitor Management Unit)
- Individual cell balancing
- Voltage and temperature diagnosis by logic output

Energy
(Wh/kg) Nominal(F) (mΩ) (A) (mA) (Wh) (Wh/kg) Nominal
Weight
(kg)
Part Number
Discharge with
constant current
at 25℃
AC
(100Hz) DC
1 sec
discharge
rate to 1/2VR
72 hours,
25°C at VR Gravimetric
36 <10.8 < 13.0 580 < 1.5 11.8 1.48 8.0 EMHSR-0036C0-048R0S
66 < 8.6 < 10.4 920 < 2.7 21.7 2.16 10.1 EMHSR-0066C0-048R0S
88 < 7.3 < 8.9 1,160 < 3.0 28.9 2.50 11.6 EMHSR-0088C0-048R0S
111 < 6.0 < 7.1 1,460 < 4.2 36.4 2.78 13.1 EMHSR-0111C0-048R0S
166 < 4.8 < 5.6 2,030 < 5.2 54.5 3.23 16.9 EMHSR-0166C0-048R0S
Rated Voltage, VR 48.6 V  DC
Surge Voltage 51.3 V  DC
Capacitance Tolerance 0% / +20%
Operating Temperature Range -40 ~ 65 °C |∆CAP| < 5% and ∆ESR < 150%